

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 0 2 8 3 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 2 3 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 in AFO No. 1 5 / 2 0 0 8 of The
HIGH C O U R T O F B O M B A Y)

ASHO K MATA P R A S A D YADA V

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

ANU P A M DE V E L O P E R S & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 2 9 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.A. B a g a r i a , Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Sachdev, Adv.
Mr.S antosh P a ul, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M.J. P a ul, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Assistant Registr a r