

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20283/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2008 in AFO No. 15/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ASHOK MATAPRASAD YADAV Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANUPAM DEVELOPERS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for taking additional document on record and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bundela, Adv. for
Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv
Mr. Amit Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Atul B. Dakh, Adv. for
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for
respondent No. 2, list this matter after two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master